
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 06-Dec-2022 03:35 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner for Handlooms

Tender ID : 2022_DCHL_721356_1

Tender Ref No : WSCJ/etender/2022-23/1

Tender Title : Inviting Expression of Interests (EoIs)

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

date extension of date 06-Dec-2022 03:33 PM corrigendum.pdf 102.71

Critical Dates
Publish Date 03-Nov-2022 12:00 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Dec-2022 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

04-Nov-2022 10:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

20-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 05-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 06-Nov-2022 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 07-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 03-Nov-2022 12:00 PM Bid Opening Date 15-Dec-2022 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

04-Nov-2022 10:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

07-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 05-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 06-Nov-2022 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 07-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 07-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

12/6/2022https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&ser...



 

GOVT. OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF TEXTILES 

WEAVERS’ SERVICE CENTRE 

KAMDHENU COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 

CIVIL LINES, AJMER ROAD 

JAIPUR-302006 

PH. NO. 0141-2224165, FAX NO. 0141-2224760 

Email: wscjpr@Yahoo.com 
 

Dated: 06/12/2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 

Sub:-Critical date extension-Reg. 

 

Ref. : Tender Notice No.  WSCJ/etender/2022-23/1 
 

Bid Submission End Date and Time extended up to  20/12/2022 at 14:00 Hrs 

Fee/Technical Bid Opening Date and Time extended 

up to 28/12/2022 at11:00Hrs 
Annexure III, Sr. 15 should be read as Details of Deposit of Earnest Money of 
Rs.10,000/- in place of Rs. 50,000/- 

 

 

 

 

 

WSC, Jaipur 



eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 06-Dec-2022 03:35 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner for Handlooms

Tender ID : 2022_DCHL_721356_1

Tender Ref No : WSCJ/etender/2022-23/1

Tender Title : Inviting Expression of Interests (EoIs)

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

date extension of date 06-Dec-2022 03:33 PM corrigendum.pdf 102.71

Critical Dates
Publish Date 03-Nov-2022 12:00 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Dec-2022 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

04-Nov-2022 10:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

20-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 05-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 06-Nov-2022 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 07-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 03-Nov-2022 12:00 PM Bid Opening Date 15-Dec-2022 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

04-Nov-2022 10:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

07-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 05-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 06-Nov-2022 05:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 07-Nov-2022 10:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 07-Dec-2022 02:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

12/6/2022https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&ser...


